Weeks

1-52

Nights

Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

Studio

34,500
21,000
174,000

1BR

43,000
26,000
216,000

2BR

52,500
31,500
262,500

2BR
Presidential

98,500

59,500
494,500

3BR

66,000
39,500
329,500

3BR
Presidential

115,000

69,000
575,000

4BR
Presidential

131,500
79,000
658,000

Per Night

Per Week



