Weeks	Nights	Studio	1 BR	2 BR	2 BR Presidential	3 BR	3 BR Presidential	4 BR Presidential	
1-52	Fri-Sat	34,500	43,000	52,500	98,500	66,000	115,000	131,500	Per Night
	Sun-Thur	21,000	26,000	31,500	59,500	39,500	69,000	79,000	
	Full Week	174,000	216,000	262,500	494,500	329,500	575,000	658,000	Per Week